16245 Vineyard Blvd, Morgan Hill, CA 95037
Phone: (408) 919-0200 Fax: (408) 919-0201
Email: sales@linengineering.com
Email: techsupport@linengineering.com
SBL60DC SERIES
SBL60D1-03
SERVO BLDC MOTOR
MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
 Frame Size  60 mm
 Rated Voltage  48 VDC
 Rated Output Power  200 W
 Rated Speed  3000 RPM
 Max Speed  6000 RPM
 Rated Torque  0.64 Nm
 Rated Current  10 A
 Voltage Constant  4.1 V rms/ K rpm
 Max Torque  1.9 Nm
 Resistance  0.192 ohm
 Terminal Inductance  0.56 mH
 Torque Constant  0.065 Nm/A
 Rotor Inertia  165 g-cm²
 Weight  1 kg
DIMENSIONS
 Model  SBL60D1-03
 DIM. A (length) mm Max  105 mm
WIRE HARNESS
2624-100
1627-100
PERFORMANCE CURVE